

## DIVERSE ACCESORII

I.D.: 84657297

---

Data publicarii	13.07.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.308,95 RON - 2.308,95 RON

---

Descriere: 42376407501 - ROATA DINTATA 42376407501---223.53 42266426501 - BIELA 42266426501--  
-73.11 41800212500 - CAPAC CILINDRU 41800212500---74.79 41401242800 - FILTRU  
41401242800---2 X 6.72=13.44 42286407505 - ROATA DINTATA 42286407505---96.64  
42377105915 - SET GARNITURA TAIETOARE 750MM 42377105915---690.76 42377105914 -  
SET CUTIT 600MM /24 TD 42377105914---620.17 41801410300 - FILTRU AER 41801410300---  
2 X 26.97=53.94 42281801101 - CABLU ACCELERATIE 42281801101---62.18 90223410980 -  
SURUB CU CAP CILINDRIC 90223410980---10 X 2.94=29.40 42379580500 - SAIBA  
42379580500---10 X 2.94=29.40 42286414900 - MANSON 42286414900---10 X 2.52=25.20  
41167131600 - SINA PRESIUNE 41167131600---17.23 41166427601 - PIULITA CU GULER  
41166427601---10.08 41197134100 - CUTIT DE DEFRISAT 41197134100---2 X  
144.54=289.08

---